
Satakunnan Ampujat ry. 

AM 2013 Pori

25m pistooli, 31.08.2013

N

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 5

1 Liimatainen Katja SaSA 48 48 46 46 46

2 Silver Elina TSA 44 45 48 47 47

3 Huotari Noora KaA 40 40 44 41 42

4 Isosaari Eeva-Liisa RSA 43 29 30 36 35

N16

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 5

1 Pekola Ada TSA 41 41 41 39 0

N50

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 5

1 Mykrä Ritva SA 47 48 45 47 43

Y

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 5

1 Huhtamäki Ari RSA 46 47 45 45 47

2 Söderlund Olli RSA 43 47 46 50 45

3 Mäkiranta Antti SaSA 46 46 44 46 46

4 Tupala Mikko RSA 47 45 48 46 44

5 Terkola Janne SaSA 47 46 43 48 45

6 Lassila Janne V-SA 46 46 47 48 45

7 Laaksonen Mika SA 44 46 46 46 46

8 Kuukasjärvi Jiri TSA 47 45 46 48 47

9 Lammi Mikko SA 44 42 40 46 45

10 Pekola Harri TSA 37 39 39 45 40

Y18

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 5

1 Eloranta Oskari KaA 41 42 46 47 44

2 Lukka Juho SA 39 42 41 48 45

3 Piippo Jere RSA 44 45 41 44 38

4 Jänismäki Julius TSA 39 45 41 42 44



Y20

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 5

1 Piippo Jesse RSA 44 41 45 43 41

2 Piippo Jani RSA 40 46 40 39 39

Y16

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 SUM

1 Roos Niko RSA 45 45 47 48 185

2 Salonen Leo RSA 44 42 41 34 161

3 Syrjä Iikka RSA 37 42 39 33 151

4 Anttila Elmeri SA 34 30 30 31 125

5 Erkintalo Eero SA 28 9 20 13 70

6 Klink Max SA 19 3 7 21 50

25m pistooli, joukkueet

Y

Sija Nimi 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 RSA

Huhtamäki Ari 46 47 45 45 47 48

Söderlund Olli 43 47 46 50 45 48

Tupala Mikko 47 45 48 46 44 48

2 SaSA

Mäkiranta Antti 46 46 44 46 46 49

Liimatainen Katja 48 48 46 46 46 48

Terkola Janne 47 46 43 48 45 48

3 TSA

Kuukasjärvi Jiri 47 45 46 48 47 48

Silver Elina 44 45 48 47 47 46

Jänismäki Julius 39 45 41 42 44 43

4 SA

Mykrä Ritva 47 48 45 47 43 46

Laaksonen Mika 44 46 46 46 46 45

Lammi Mikko 44 42 40 46 45 42

Y20

1 RSA

Piippo Jesse 44 41 45 43 41 46

Piippo Jere 44 45 41 44 38 41

Piippo Jani 40 46 40 39 39 45

Y16

Sija Nimi 1 2 3 4 SUM 1

1 RSA 497

Roos Niko 45 45 47 48 185 44



Salonen Leo 44 42 41 34 161 42

Syrjä Iikka 37 42 39 33 151 13

2 SA 245

Anttila Elmeri 34 30 30 31 125 28

Erkintalo Eero 28 9 20 13 70 34

Klink Max 19 3 7 21 50 19

Pienoispistooli, 31.08.2013

Y50

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 5

1 Frigård Hannes SA 48 46 49 50 47

2 Anttonen Matti SaSA 49 46 45 46 46

3 Saarenmaa Simo RSA 48 48 47 47 46

4 Rapo Jouni TSA 48 47 45 48 46

5 Lukka Juhani SA 42 49 44 45 48

6 Salmi Erkki A-SA 40 39 42 45 41

7 Eloranta Eero KaA 42 44 40 45 41

Y60

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 5

1 Kaitila Tapio V-SA 44 48 47 46 47

2 Santanen Pekka SA 45 45 47 47 45

3 Kähkönen Pekka TSA 45 46 42 44 44

4 Koskinen Antti TSA 48 41 46 49 42

5 Tähtinen Esko V-SA 41 45 47 45 47

6 Valtonen Tuomo RSA 40 40 43 45 43

7 Lindberg Jukka TSA 44 45 45 45 44

8 Laihanen Pentti SA 48 44 45 48 46

9 Ristilä Juhani SA 41 41 44 43 42

10 Helassalo Heikki RSA 43 36 43 41 44

Y70

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 5

1 Wallden Kurt TSA 44 45 40 41 49

2 Lassila Seppo V-SA 47 49 42 47 46

3 Mauno Erkki TSA 42 42 46 42 39

4 Käki Esko A-SA 45 39 37 37 42

Y75

Sija Nimi Seu 1 2 3 4 5

1 Nummi Lasse SA 41 40 40 40 40

2 Uola Sakari V-SA 39 42 37 42 45



Pienoispistooli, joukkueet

Y50

1 SA

Frigård Hannes 48 46 49 50 47 43

Lukka Juhani 42 49 44 45 48 49

Santanen Pekka 45 45 47 47 45 43

2 TSA

Rapo Jouni 48 47 45 48 46 45

Koskinen Antti 48 41 46 49 42 44

Wallden Kurt 44 45 40 41 49 45

3 V-SA

Kaitila Tapio 44 48 47 46 47 48

Tähtinen Esko 41 45 47 45 47 43

Uola Sakari 39 42 37 42 45 39

4 RSA

Saarenmaa Simo 48 48 47 47 46 46

Valtonen Tuomo 40 40 43 45 43 47

Helassalo Heikki 43 36 43 41 44 30



6 SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM

48 282 49 48 44 44 46 46 277

46 277 43 45 46 46 35 46 261

46 253 43 40 41 44 44 46 258

35 208 33 28 36 28 37 42 204

6 SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM

0 162 45 36 32 41 0 0 154

6 SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM

46 276 47 46 45 46 43 49 276

6 SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM

48 278 41 50 50 47 48 46 282

48 279 48 45 47 46 48 47 281

49 277 45 50 49 44 47 47 282

48 278 46 48 43 49 48 45 279

48 277 48 47 44 44 47 48 278

46 278 47 45 45 48 44 48 277

45 273 45 46 47 47 44 46 275

48 281 47 49 40 38 46 46 266

42 259 43 38 40 38 45 43 247

45 245 44 41 37 46 45 40 253

6 SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM

45 265 48 48 50 47 44 48 285

39 254 46 46 46 49 44 42 273

41 253 47 45 43 45 47 46 273

43 254 44 46 45 44 47 43 269



6 SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM

46 260 47 45 47 46 49 48 282

45 249 41 47 42 45 46 47 268

1 2 3 4 SUM TOT NAPA

44 44 48 48 184 369 3

42 32 32 38 144 305 1

13 38 38 29 118 269 2

28 32 32 19 111 236 0

34 12 12 20 78 148 0

19 23 23 17 82 132 0

SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM TOT

835 842 1677

278 41 50 50 47 48 46 282 560

279 48 45 47 46 48 47 281 560

278 46 48 43 49 48 45 279 557

836 837 1673

277 45 50 49 44 47 47 282 559

282 49 48 44 44 46 46 277 559

277 48 47 44 44 47 48 278 555

812 796 1608

281 47 49 40 38 46 46 266 547

277 43 45 46 46 35 46 261 538

254 44 46 45 44 47 43 269 523

808 798 1606

276 47 46 45 46 43 49 276 552

273 45 46 47 47 44 46 275 548

259 43 38 40 38 45 43 247 506

762 823 1585

260 47 45 47 46 49 48 282 542

253 47 45 43 45 47 46 273 526

249 41 47 42 45 46 47 268 517

2 3 4 SUM TOT NAP

446 943 6

44 48 48 184 369 3



32 32 38 144 305 1

38 38 29 118 269 2

271 516 0

32 32 19 111 236 0

12 12 20 78 148 0

23 23 17 82 132 0

6 SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM

43 283 48 49 47 50 50 48 292

47 279 46 47 48 45 48 48 282

46 282 46 45 45 46 47 48 277

45 279 43 45 49 44 50 47 278

49 277 47 47 47 44 48 46 279

42 249 43 39 45 45 45 42 259

40 252 43 46 44 41 36 43 253

6 SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM

48 280 47 44 46 49 44 45 275

43 272 48 47 47 48 48 44 282

44 265 50 48 48 48 48 41 283

44 270 46 44 41 45 48 43 267

43 268 46 38 44 41 46 44 259

47 258 45 44 47 45 43 44 268

42 265 44 41 43 39 45 34 246

46 277 44 47 0 44 47 44 226

41 252 47 42 45 29 45 42 250

30 237 32 44 44 46 27 45 238

6 SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM

45 264 47 47 45 42 44 45 270

43 274 40 44 39 35 45 43 246

42 253 42 47 42 40 47 46 264

35 235 40 46 41 42 42 35 246

6 SUM 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM

38 239 45 45 47 44 43 45 269

39 244 44 43 44 42 43 36 252



832 853 1685

283 48 49 47 50 50 48 292 575

277 47 47 47 44 48 46 279 556

272 48 47 47 48 48 44 282 554

813 815 1628

279 43 45 49 44 50 47 278 557

270 46 44 41 45 48 43 267 537

264 47 47 45 42 44 45 270 534

792 786 1578

280 47 44 46 49 44 45 275 555

268 46 38 44 41 46 44 259 527

244 44 43 44 42 43 36 252 496

777 783 1560

282 46 45 45 46 47 48 277 559

258 45 44 47 45 43 44 268 526

237 32 44 44 46 27 45 238 475



TOT NAPA

559 11

538 9

511 2

412 1

TOT NAPA

316 2

TOT NAPA

552 11

TOT NAPA UUS

560 11 48

560 8 45

559 15

557 9

555 15

555 13

548 5

547 13

506 5

498 4

TOT NAPA

550 9

527 6

526 9

523 6



TOT NAPA

542 10

517 5

PRED NAP

1677 28

560 11

560 8

557 9

1673 41

559 15

559 11

555 15

1608 28

547 13

538 9

523 6

1606 21

552 11

548 5

506 5

24

10

9

5



TOT NAPA

575 21

561 10

559 9

557 14

556 8

508 3

505 3

TOT NAPA

555 10

554 9

548 7

537 9

527 4

526 5

511 2

503 7

502 5

475 4

TOT NAPA

534 10

520 9

517 4

481 3

TOT NAPA

508 3

496 0
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